
I.D.:	54008723

SFP-WDM	Gigabit	40km,	TX1310nm;	SFP-WDM	Gigabit	40km,
TX1550nm

Data
publicarii

05.02.21 Coduri	CPV 32422000-7

Pretul
estimativ:

472,00	RON	-	472,00	RON 	 	

Descriere: Modul	SFP	WDM	/	single	fiber	40km,	SM,	10/100/1000	minigbic,	TX=1310nm	/	RX=1550nm,
conectorizare:	SC	sau	mini-LC,	Braun	Group.	Cisco	compatibility	(	functioneaza	pe	switch
CISCO).	Se	imperecheaza	pe	fibra	impreuna	cu	XSFP-LD1550-1.25G-40	;	Modul	SFP	WDM/
single	fiber	40km,	SM,	10/100/1000,	TX=1550nm	/	RX=1310nm,	conectorizare:	SC	sau	LC,
Braun	Group	Functioneaza	impreuna	cu	XSFP-LD1310-1.25G-40


